
ÆÁ
ÆÅ

o
o

7

7

5

5

5

5

ÑØ








7

X

ÑØ

k

5

5
5

5

5

5

k

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

7

H
e

g
e

n
b

e
r g

e
r

R
d

.

D
oolittle

D
r.

Water's
Edge Lodge

Coliseum/Oakland
Airport BART Station

Coliseum Amtrak Station

Terminal 1

Terminal 2

South Field
(Commercial)

North
Field (GA)

Amelia Earhart
Elementary

Peter Pan
School

Bay Farm
Elementary School

Chinese
Christian School

Oakland Fire
Station #27

Fire
Station #29

Alameda Fire
Station #4

Oakland Fire
Station #22

South Field
Tank Farm

EBMUD Pump
Station G

Villa Milano
of Sweet Rd

EOCP -
Crossroads

Lighthouse Community
Charter HS

ITT 
Tech Inst

Embry-Riddle
Aeronautical
University
Oakland

Aviation HS

ACTS Christian
Academy

CPR Training
& Health Care

Havenscourt Middle School / Community
United / Futures / Roots / Coliseum

Encompass / Acorn 
Woodland Academy
(Shelter)

James Madison Middle
School (Shelter)

New Highland
/ Rise School

Brookfield
Elementary

Sobrante Park
Elementary

Esperanza /
Stonehurst
Elementary

Greenleaf
Elementary

Rudsdale
Continuation
School

Airport

Control Tower

ACTS 
Christian
Academy

Oakland
A

ir
p

o
rt

C
o

n
n

e
ct

o
r

East Creek

(Pera
lta)

Damon Slough

Elmhurst Creek

San Leandro Creek

Harbor BayIsle Lagoon

§̈¦880

∙þ112

∙þ185

∙þ61

Alameda

Alameda

Oakland

Oakland

San
Leandro

0 0.5 1
Miles

12" Inundation Level
Oakland/Alameda ART Project

adaptingtorisingtides.org 

Major Wetlands and Water Bodies

[

Disclaimer: These maps are intended as planning-level tools to
illustrate the potential for coastal flooding as sea levels rise and

do not represent the exact location or depth of flooding or shoreline
overtopping. The maps are based on model outputs and do not account
for all of the complex and dynamic Bay processes or future conditions.

Data Source: BCDC, BAARI, ESRI.
Map created by GreenInfo Network.
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overtopping. The maps are based on model outputs and do not account
for all of the complex and dynamic Bay processes or future conditions.

Data Source: BCDC, BAARI, ESRI.
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